
TC Location SS-dist. Liasion-dist. Total-dist. Target time First car due

TC Location SS-dist. Liasion-dist. Total-dist. Target time First car due

Tankzone / Refuel all Competitors

Distance to next Refuel

0 Start ORM Etappe 1 "FOHNSDORF" 14:00

1 Red Bull Ring 10,36 10,36 17 14:17

SS 1 Red Bull Ring 1 6,90 3 14:20

2 Hammergraben 10,29 17,19 27 14:47

SS 2 RK Hammergraben-Seckau 1 (2 Rd. + Ausfahrt)18,71 3 14:50

2A Regroup IN FAZ Fohnsdorf 23,51 42,22 60 15:50

Regroup FAZ Fohnsdorf 20

2B Regroup OUT - Service IN 0,25 0,25 16:10

Service A "Service Park Fohnsdorf" 30

2C Service OUT 0,65 0,65 16:40

Tankzone / Refuel all Competitors

Distance to next Refuel

3 Red Bull Ring 10,36 10,36 17 16:57

SS 3 Red Bull Ring 2 6,90 3 17:00

4 Hammergraben 10,29 17,19 27 17:27

SS 4 RK Hammergraben-Seckau 2 (2 Rd. + Ausfahrt)18,71 3 17:30

4A Regroup IN FAZ Fohnsdorf 23,51 42,22 60 18:30

Regroup FAZ Fohnsdorf 45

4B Regroup OUT - Service IN 0,25 0,25 19:15

Service B "Service Park Fohnsdorf" 01:00

4C Service OUT 0,65 0,65 20:15

Tankzone / Refuel all Competitors

Distance to next Refuel

5 Judenburg 6,25 6,25 12 20:27

SS 5 Superstage Judenburg (2 Rd. + Ausfahrt) 5,32 3 20:30

5A Technical Zone "Fohnsdorf" IN 11,86 17,18 25 20:55

5B Parc Ferme in "Early check-in permitted" 0,25 0,25 5 21:00

Etappe 1 56,54 108,48 165,02 Itinerary 29.04.24
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FRIDAY 14/06/24

RZ 2 25,61 45,06 70,67
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RZ 3 5,32 19,26 24,58

Itinerary - Zeitplan ORM

Sunrise 05:04         Sunset 20:58Leg 1 / Etappe 1

RZ 1

MURTAL RALLYE 2024

25,61 45,06 70,67

Leg 0 / Etappe 0 Sunrise 05:04         Sunset 20:58 THURSDAY 13/06/24

CS Ceremonial Start Hauptplatz Judenburg 18:00



TC Location SS-dist. Liasion-dist. Total-dist. Target time First car due

5C Parc Ferme OUT / Service IN (Start ARC Etappe 1) 0,25 0,25 07:15

Service C "Service Park Fohnsdorf" 30

5D Service OUT 0,65 0,65 07:45

Tankzone / Refuel all Competitors

Distance to next Refuel

6 Sankt Georgen / Einöd 24,15 24,15 42 08:27

SS 6 RK Sankt Georgen 1 (2 Rd. + Ausfahrt) 12,65 3 08:30

7 Möderbrugg 13,10 25,75 32 09:02

SS 7 Möderbrugg - Winden 1 8,05 3 09:05

7A Regroup IN FAZ Fohnsdorf 15,32 23,37 35 09:40

Regroup FAZ Fohnsdorf 20

7B Regroup OUT - Service IN 0,25 0,25 10:00

Service D "Service Park Fohnsdorf" 30

7C Service OUT 0,65 0,65 10:30

Tankzone / Refuel all Competitors

Distance to next Refuel

8 Sankt Georgen / Einöd 24,15 24,15 42 11:12

SS 8 RK Sankt Georgen 2 (2 Rd. + Ausfahrt) 12,65 3 11:15

9 Möderbrugg 13,75 26,40 32 11:47

SS 9 Möderbrugg - Winden 2 8,05 3 11:50

9A Regroup IN FAZ Fohnsdorf 15,32 23,37 35 12:25

Regroup FAZ Fohnsdorf 20

9B Regroup OUT - Service IN 0,25 0,25 12:45

Service E "Service Park Fohnsdorf" 01:00

9C Service OUT 0,65 0,65 13:45

Tankzone / Refuel all Competitors

Distance to next Refuel

10 Baumkirchen 9,43 9,43 22 14:07

SS 10 Baumkirchen-Gaberl 1 11,39 3 14:10

11 Seckau 35,94 47,33 52 15:02

SS 11 Seckau 1 8,45 3 15:05

11A Regroup IN FAZ Fohnsdorf 22,07 30,52 40 15:45

Regroup FAZ Fohnsdorf 20

11B Regroup OUT / Service IN 0,25 0,25 16:05

Service F "Service Park Fohnsdorf" 30

11C Service OUT 0,65 0,65 16:35

Tankzone / Refuel all Competitors

Distance to next Refuel

12 Baumkirchen 9,43 9,43 22 16:57

SS 12 Baumkirchen-Gaberl 2 11,39 3 17:00

13 Seckau 35,94 47,33 52 17:52

SS 13 Seckau 2 "Powerstage" 8,45 3 17:55

13A Holding / Sorting  Zone IN 22,07 30,52 40 18:35

13B Holding / Sorting Zone OUT 0,25 0,25 5 18:40

Finish Podium FAZ Fohnsdorf 18:41

13C Parc Ferme IN 0,25 0,25 10 18:50

Freie Einfahrt / early check in allowed

Etappe 2 - Etappe 2 totals 81,08 244,77 325,85 Itinerary 29.04.24

SS Liasion Total

Day 1  -     ORM 5 SS 56,54 108,48 165,02 34,26%

Day 2  -     ORM 8 SS / ARC 8 81,08 244,77 325,85 24,88%

137,62 353,25 490,87 28,04%

RZ 4 20,70 53,47 74,17

RZ 5 20,70 54,12 74,82
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MURTAL RALLYE 2024

Etappe 2 ORM & ARC Sunrise 05:04         Sunset 20:59 SATURDAY 15/06/24

Itinerary - Zeitplan ORM & ARC
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TOTALS OF THE RALLY

% of 

Special 

Stages

RZ 6 19,84 68,34 88,18
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RZ 7 19,84 67,94 87,78


